



## Product Specification

Printed for 1625 Jelly Slice (W)



Entry Date : 26/02/2018

Printed Date : 1/07/2020

Issue No : 2

Authorised By : Aliana

### Product Name:

Jelly Slice (W)

### Raw Ingredients:

Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar, Lactose)	Margarine (Vegetable Oils, Water, Salt, Emulsifier(322,435,471(Soy),475,476), Antioxidant(306(Soy)), Food
Water ((100% Australian))	Gelatine (Preservative(220), (51% Australian))
Biscuit Crumb (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Fats and Oils, Corn Flour, Golden Syrup, Vanilla, Salt, Raising Agent(500, 503), (77%	Flavour
Raspberry Jelly (Sugar, Gelatine(Beef Origin),(Preservative(220)), Food Acid(297,331), Flavour, Sweeteners(952,950), Colour(122),	

### Dimensions:

Height: 35 x Width: 45 x Length: 80

### Packaging:

Label - Small Blank

Clam

### Shelf Life:

The shelf life is 5 days

### Store Conditions:

Keep Refrigerated

### Direction for Use:

Consume as is



# Product Specification

Printed for 1625 Jelly Slice (W)



Entry Date : 26/02/2018

Issue No : 2

Printed Date : 1/07/2020

Authorised By : Aliana

## Nutrition Information:

Servings per package : 1

Serving Size : 125 gm

Quantity Per Serving : 1

Quantity Per 100 gm : 0.8000

	per Serving	Per 100 gm	% Daily Value*
Calories	349.00	279.00	17 %
Calories Fat	151.00	121.00	
Energy (kJ)	1481.37	1185.10	
Protein	8.84	7.07	18 %
Fat - Total	16.83	13.47	26 %
- Saturated	8.35	6.68	42 %
- Trans Fatty Acid	0.09	0.08	
Carbohydrate - Total	40.45	32.36	13 %
- Sugars	29.37	23.50	
Sodium (mg)	193.85	155.08	8 %
Dietary Fibre (gm)	-	-	0 %

\*Percentage Daily Values are based on 2000 calorie diet.

Your values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

## Allergens:

Milk, Soy, Sulphites, Wheat, ~May Contain Egg Traces

## GMO Status:

To our knowledge and information this product has not been derived from genetically modified ingredients.



## Product Specification

Printed for 1625 Jelly Slice (W)



Entry Date : 26/02/2018

Printed Date : 1/07/2020

Issue No : 2

Authorised By : Aliana

### Country Of Origin:

Made in Australia

From Ingredients Sourced from

41.4 %	100% Imported
28.6 %	100% Australian
15.8 %	77% Local & 23% Imported
10.4 %	78% Local & 22% Imported
3.7 %	51% Local & 49% Imported
0.0 %	